
S.No 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Library Fee 

(Procs.Rc.No.90 /0.P-II/2022, Dt:28.07.2022) 

Student Union / Cultural / Student Aid 
Fund 

Laboratory Fee 

Special Fee Components 

Games / Sports and Inter Collegiate Fee 

Annexure 

Field Work/ Project Work/ Industrial visit / 

Internal Examinations related Stationery Fee 

Skill Development Fee 

College magazine / Calendar / Stationery 
Fee 

Aid 

Special Fee 

Student Hand book and ID Card 

Life Cum Health Insurance Fee and Medical 

Indian Red Cross Fee 

Audio-Visual Equipment 

Total 

Social Service League 

Arts/ 

Commerce/ 
Management 

300 

WTRUE COPY ATTESTED / 

200 

100 

500 

150 

1000 

150 

125 

50 

150 

50 

2775 

Seience/ 
Vocational 

300 

200 

200 

100 

500 

150 

1000 

150 

125 

50 

150 

S0 

2975 

Sd/- Dr. POLA BHASKAR, LAS. 
COMMISSIONER OF COLLEGIATE EDUCA TION 

for COMMISSIÒNER OF COLLEGLATE EDUCATION 
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